
List of Claims as on - March 18,2025

Sr. No Name of 
the 

Creditor

Claim 
received

Principal Interest Nature 
of Claim 
(Secured

/ 
Unsecur

ed/
Conting

ent)

Claim 
admitted

Amount 
of Claim 

under 
Verificati

on

% of 
voting

1 CDSL 38,789 29,500 9,289 11,800 26,989 0.02%
Total 38,789 29,500 9,289 11,800 26,989 0.02%

M/s Essenzaa Lifescience Limited
Annexure - B

Operational Creditors


